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Week 4

Tue Sep 24 5:51am ET

ADFFC Conference

ADFFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Ashburn Mob 2 1 0 0.667 1-0 2-1 410.80 384.60 410.80

ParaCoopers 2 1 0 0.667 0-1 2-1 366.10 343.40 366.10

Flash Bayou 0 3 0 0.000 0-0 0-3 379.50 461.50 379.50

ADFFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Willamette Valley Velociraptors 3 0 0 1.000 1-0 3-0 489.10 402.40 489.10

Revolting Blob 2 1 0 0.667 1-0 2-1 375.90 347.50 375.90

Mad Max 0 3 0 0.000 0-2 0-3 366.40 453.60 366.40

ADFFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Harrisburg Hogs 3 0 0 1.000 1-0 3-0 499.50 380.70 499.50

I Robot 1 2 0 0.333 1-1 1-2 409.60 448.00 409.60

Chronic Boozers 1 2 0 0.333 0-1 1-2 452.90 474.80 452.90

ADFFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

BooDogs 2 1 0 0.667 1-0 2-1 391.60 373.30 391.60

Naptown 1 2 0 0.333 1-1 1-2 286.70 369.20 286.70

Man's Best Friends 1 2 0 0.333 0-1 1-2 442.30 431.40 442.30

Total Points
Harrisburg Hogs 499.50

Willamette Valley Velociraptors 489.10

Chronic Boozers 452.90

Man's Best Friends 442.30

Ashburn Mob 410.80

I Robot 409.60

BooDogs 391.60

Flash Bayou 379.50

Revolting Blob 375.90

Mad Max 366.40

ParaCoopers 366.10

Naptown 286.70
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NDFFC Conference

NDFFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Boococky Bandits 3 0 0 1.000 1-0 3-0 464.40 384.40 464.40

The Outlaws 2 1 0 0.667 1-1 2-1 347.80 351.90 347.80

Up Hill Battle 1 2 0 0.333 0-1 1-2 416.40 433.70 416.40

NDFFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Gridiron Gladiators 3 0 0 1.000 1-0 3-0 450.90 419.00 450.90

WhiteFire 1 2 0 0.333 1-1 1-2 421.60 399.00 421.60

NewGuy 1 2 0 0.333 0-1 1-2 418.70 483.70 418.70

NDFFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

StraightButta 1 2 0 0.333 1-0 1-2 433.20 433.00 433.20

Action Jackson for President!! 0 3 0 0.000 0-0 0-3 388.50 468.10 388.50

Florida Hurricanes 0 3 0 0.000 0-1 0-3 377.20 418.80 377.20

NDFFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Relentless 3 0 0 1.000 1-0 3-0 503.90 422.40 503.90

Disposable Heroes 2 1 0 0.667 1-0 2-1 377.90 376.70 377.90

The Dogwood Retrievers 1 2 0 0.333 0-2 1-2 448.90 458.70 448.90

Total Points
Relentless 503.90

Boococky Bandits 464.40

Gridiron Gladiators 450.90

The Dogwood Retrievers 448.90

StraightButta 433.20

WhiteFire 421.60

NewGuy 418.70

Up Hill Battle 416.40

Action Jackson for President!! 388.50

Disposable Heroes 377.90

Florida Hurricanes 377.20

The Outlaws 347.80
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